General information about company

Scrip code

507205

Name of the company

Tilaknagar Industries Ltd.

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharfholding Number of Voting Rights held in each class
Noar [P N6 OF s |85075 00108 | of e
Nos. Of fully paid ) . shares held :
Category | of shareholders | up equity up- underlylng (VII) = (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) shareholder (IIT) shares held equity | Depository (V) H(V)+ per SCRR, Total as a
(II) (V) shares | Receipts V1) 1957) (VII) % of
held | (VD) Asa%of  |Classeg: | Class|p ) (A+B+C)
v) (A+B+C2) | X egy
Promoter
(A) lfLromoter 6 68571668 68571668 | 54.96 68571668 68571668 | 54.96
Group
ublic . .
B Publi 35609 56184447 56184447 |45.04 56184447 56184447 |45.04
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 35615 124756115 124756115 | 100 124756115 124756115 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Shares

No. Of Shareholgling »a5a | Number of | pledged or
No. Of Shares %0 assuming full Locked in | otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying | SomVersion of shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category . Shares . convertible (XIII) .
Underlying . Outstanding - equity shares
Category | of : Underlying : securities ( as a ;
Outstanding . convertible A A held in
@D shareholder . Outstanding L percentage of sa sa .
convertible securities and | % % of o, of |dematerialized
(IDH . Warrants diluted share 00 00
securities : No. Of . ~ N 1 1 | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) capital) (XI)= o. total |0 (a) tota
Arants LA (VID+(X)Asa % | (a) |Shares| Shares
@ of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 54.96 45050000 [ 65.7 | 68571668
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 45.04 54636733
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 45050000 | 36.11 | 123208401




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly Is\il(e)l.reosf Total nos. zi?jerslo' of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlvin shares held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up De osio 5 (VII) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares held | equity POsItory AV)+HV)+ P of
Receipts SCRR,
av) shares (VD ) Total
(VD 1957) (VII) |[Classeg: |Class ,
held o X ... | Total Voting
V) Asa % of 8y rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) fggf’\;ﬁ;?ilsél;;:?; 4 63816499 63816499 |[51.15 63816499 63816499 |[51.15
(d) 2;1:0%;1;er 2 4755169 4755169  |3.81 4755169 4755169  |3.81
(S:;)(_SOtal 6 68571668 68571668 |54.96 68571668 68571668 |54.96
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;?gmoter 6 68571668 68571668 |54.96 68571668 68571668 |54.96
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D Institutions
©) Foreign Portfolio | | 30000 30000 0.02 30000 30000 0.02

Investors




® Financial 22 1148668 1148668 0.92 1148668 1148668 0.92
Institutions/
Banks
(ng('lT)Otal 23 1178668 1178668 | 0.94 1178668 1178668 | 0.94
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 34412 28689156 28689156 |23 28689156 28689156 |23
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 214 14351734 14351734 [ 11.5 14351734 14351734 [ 11.5
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs registered
(b) with RBI 6 44171 44171 0.04 44171 44171 0.04
@) Any Other 954 11920718 11920718 |9.56 11920718 11920718 |9.56
(specify)
Sub-Total
B)(3) 35586 55005779 55005779 |44.09 55005779 55005779 |44.09
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 35609 56184447 56184447 |[45.04 56184447 56184447 |[45.04
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 35615 124756115 124756115 | 100 124756115 124756115 | 100
A+B+(C2)
Total
35615 124756115 124756115 | 100 124756115 124756115 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares

Number of | pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding ,asa % Lockedin | otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
. Shares Outstanding conversion of (XIII) .
Underlying . . : . equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( :

Sr. Outstanding . . Asa Asa |heldin

convertible Outstanding | securities and as a percentage of ! : dematerialized

securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) %0 of %o of form (XIV)

(Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD)= (VID+(X)Asa % |No. |total | total
(X) o.(a)
(a) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares Shares
held held
(b) (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Q8 Indian
(a) 51.15 45050000 | 70.59 | 63816499
(d) 3.81 0 0 4755169
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 54.96 45050000 | 65.7 | 68571668
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 54.96 45050000 | 65.7 | 68571668
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D Institutions
(e) 0.02 30000
6] 0.92 1138810




Sub-Total (B) 0.94 1168810
(1
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 23 27444059
(a(i)) 11.5 14085303
(b) 0.04 44171
(e) 9.56 11894390
(S';b‘TOtal (B) 44.09 53467923
Total Public
Shareholding

45.04 54636733
(B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 123208401
Total

100 45050000 | 36.11 | 123208401

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Amit
Dahanukar

Shivani Amit
Dahanukar

Anupama Arun
Dahanukar

Priyadarshini A
Dahanukar

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AADPDS5278N

AAVPM3432H

AEGPD6834H

AEGPD6832B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

29844552

32976043

457623

538281

63816499

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

29844552

32976043

457623

538281

63816499

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.92

26.43

0.37

0.43

51.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

29844552

32976043

457623

538281

63816499

Class eg:y

Total

29844552

32976043

457623

538281

63816499

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

23.92

26.43

0.37

0.43

51.15




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.92

26.43

0.37

0.43

51.15

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

29420000

15630000

45050000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

98.58

47.4

70.59

Number of equity
shares held in

29844552

32976043

457623

538281

63816499




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

M L Dahanukar & Co Pvt Ltd

Arunoday Investments Private Limited

PAN (II)

AABCM3400A

AAACA4810F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3564235

1190934

4755169

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

3564235

1190934

4755169

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.86

0.95

3.81

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3564235

1190934

4755169

Class eg:y




Total

3564235

1190934

4755169

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.86

0.95

3.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.86

0.95

3.81

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total

0




Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3564235

1190934

4755169

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

4

5

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

NRI

NRI -
Repat

NRI - Non-
Repat

Trusts

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow

Account

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

561

77

211

98

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

8298624

1371334

1655147

17476

319995

650

257492

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD

8298624

1371334

1655147

17476

319995

650

257492

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.65

1.1

1.33

0.01

0.26

0.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)




Class eg: X

8298624

1371334

1655147

17476

319995

650

257492

Class eg:y

Total

8298624

1371334

1655147

17476

319995

650

257492

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.65

1.1

1.33

0.01

0.26

0.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.65

1.1

1.33

0.01

0.26

0.21

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

8281514

1371334

1646529

17476

319995

50

257492




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

954

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

11920718

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

11920718

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.56

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

11920718




Class eg:y

Total

11920718

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.56

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.56

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

11894390




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Searial
No.

Number of
shareholders

Outstanding shares held in demat or
unclaimed suspense account

voting rights
which are frozen

Disclosure of notes on shares which remain
unclaimed for public shareholders

1

1731

257492

257492







