General information about company							
Scrip code	507205						
Name of the company	Tilaknagar Industries Ltd.						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2017						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	ole I - Sum	ımary	Statement	t holding o	of specified so	ecurities			
	Category	N. OS	No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	lotal nos. no of charge of securities (124)			Rights held in	each class	
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	68571668			68571668	54.96	68571668		68571668	54.96
(B)	Public	35609	56184447			56184447	45.04	56184447		56184447	45.04
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	35615	124756115			124756115	100	124756115		124756115	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statemer	nt holding of spec	eified	securi	ties		
Category	Category of			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				54.96			45050000	65.7	68571668
(B)	Public				45.04					54636733
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100			45050000	36.11	123208401

				No. Of	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) = shares (calculated N	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	(calculated as per	No of Votin	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding patt	ern of th	e Promoter a	nd Promoter (Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	63816499			63816499	51.15	63816499		63816499	51.15	
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	4755169			4755169	3.81	4755169		4755169	3.81	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	68571668			68571668	54.96	68571668		68571668	54.96	
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	68571668			68571668	54.96	68571668		68571668	54.96	
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pat	tern of t	he Public sha	reholder				L	<u></u>	
(1)	Institutions											
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	30000			30000	0.02	30000		30000	0.02	

(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	22	1148668		1148668	0.92	1148668	1148668	0.92
Sub-Total (B)(1)		23	1178668		1178668	0.94	1178668	1178668	0.94
(3)	Non-institutions								
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	34412	28689156		28689156	23	28689156	28689156	23
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	214	14351734		14351734	11.5	14351734	14351734	11.5
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	6	44171		44171	0.04	44171	44171	0.04
(e)	Any Other (specify)	954	11920718		11920718	9.56	11920718	11920718	9.56
Sub-Total (B)(3)		35586	55005779		55005779	44.09	55005779	55005779	44.09
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		35609	56184447		56184447	45.04	56184447	56184447	45.04
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pat	tern of the Non Prom	oter- Non Pu	blic shareholder	r		
Total (A+B+C2)		35615	124756115		124756115	100	124756115	124756115	100
Total (A+B+C)		35615	124756115		124756115	100	124756115	124756115	100

Sr.	Underlying Outstanding Convertible Outst	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
		Outstanding Warrants (Xi) securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)		as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Promoter and Pr	romo	ter Group)		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				51.15			45050000	70.59	63816499
(d)				3.81			0	0	4755169
Sub-Total (A) (1)				54.96			45050000	65.7	68571668
(2)	Foreign			_		•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				54.96			45050000	65.7	68571668
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Public shareho	lder				
(1)	Institutions								
(e)				0.02					30000
(f)				0.92					1138810

Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.94					1168810
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))				23					27444059
(a(ii))				11.5					14085303
(b)				0.04					44171
(e)				9.56					11894390
Sub-Total (B) (3)				44.09					53467923
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				45.04					54636733
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promoter-	Non	Public sł	nareholder		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					123208401
Total (A+B+C)				100			45050000	36.11	123208401

		Individua	ls/Hindu undivided	Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Amit Dahanukar	Shivani Amit Dahanukar	Anupama Arun Dahanukar	Priyadarshini A Dahanukar	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AADPD5278N	AAVPM3432H	AEGPD6834H	AEGPD6832B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	29844552	32976043	457623	538281	63816499
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	29844552	32976043	457623	538281	63816499
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.92	26.43	0.37	0.43	51.15
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities (I	X)		•
Class eg:X	29844552	32976043	457623	538281	63816499
Class eg:y					
Total	29844552	32976043	457623	538281	63816499
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	23.92	26.43	0.37	0.43	51.15

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.92	26.43	0.37	0.43	51.15
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	rise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)	29420000	15630000	0	0	45050000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	98.58	47.4	0	0	70.59
Number of equity shares held in	29844552	32976043	457623	538281	63816499

dematerialized form (XIV)								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								

		Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	M L Dahanukar & Co Pvt Ltd	Arunoday Investments Private Limited	
PAN (II)	AABCM3400A	AAACA4810F	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3564235	1190934	4755169
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3564235	1190934	4755169
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.86	0.95	3.81
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)	•
Class eg: X	3564235	1190934	4755169
Class eg:y			

Total	3564235	1190934	4755169					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.86	0.95	3.81					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.86	0.95	3.81					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)	0	0	0					
As a % of total	0	0	0					

Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3564235	1190934	4755169
Reason for not providing PAN			

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	NRI	NRI – Repat	NRI – Non- Repat	Trusts	Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)							
PAN (II)							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	561	77	211	4	98	2	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8298624	1371334	1655147	17476	319995	650	257492
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	8298624	1371334	1655147	17476	319995	650	257492
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.65	1.1	1.33	0.01	0.26	0	0.21

Class eg: X	8298624	1371334	1655147	17476	319995	650	257492	
Class eg:y								
Total	8298624	1371334	1655147	17476	319995	650	257492	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.65	1.1	1.33	0.01	0.26	0	0.21	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.65	1.1	1.33	0.01	0.26	0	0.21	
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in	8281514	1371334	1646529	17476	319995	50	257492	

dematerialized form (XIV)								
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								

	Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.						
Category						
Category / More than 1 percentage						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	954					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	11920718					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	11920718					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.56					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	11920718					

Class eg:y	
Total	11920718
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.56
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.56
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in	11894390

dematerialized form (XIV)	
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public							
Searial No.	Number of shareholders	Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account		Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders			
1	1731	257492	257492				